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Price
0.315 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -1.56%(-0.01)

F10009008098
DOV1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

33 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

0.312 EUR (14,271)
0.314 EUR (2,543)
0.32 EUR

0.334 EUR

0.309 EUR

0.32 EUR
0.316307 EUR
487,954
154,343.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009008098&ID_NOTATION=1529341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009008098&ID_NOTATION=1529341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64f83ae8322dbb3656c081807bc2e64fa39fcc50a5e5d1e3efac70368bc50161&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5e8fb1363f781ae7&time=1713703666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fadcc13cff46a8e207a42593573b5337a589cca6c7d7bf7c18cb08e6c0bb4963&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80e214f8fe270a81b&time=1713703666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fe2dc587d86e70645b6ec4d11b4a89c458adb26afaf84010a93452f0896e500&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a85f00bddb1ce884&time=1713703666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ca07e6ab5b4b049a78f66e2c74a4a6c26680536c402dd9ecd8123bb877a6b98&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b78c5b47b48f4f2d&time=1713703666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3a67de55df781c4f09ef5f847c23b8e83a9050d4a041051d669c3c8ad63b1bd&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=439d500d606898a57&time=1713703666&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
0.315 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
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F10009008098
DOV1V
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.362 EUR (213,213
0.392 EUR (68,485
0.406 EUR (95,717
0.458 EUR (68,045

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.312 EUR (14,271)
Ask (Ask size) 0.314 EUR (2,543)
Open 0.32 EUR
High 0.334 EUR
Low 0.309 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.32 EUR
VWAP 0.316307 EUR
Volume (pcs) 487,954
Trading volume 154,343.52
Number of trades 201
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.36% -47.32% -26.06%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.28 -0.11
Beta 0.52 0.44 0.64
Volatility 44.88 38.63 39.27

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.468 EUR (2024/01/25
0.309 EUR (2024/04/19
0.604 EUR (2023/04/20
0.309 EUR (2024/04/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:05 0.30 EUR 0.00
19

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 0.315EUR 0.15
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 0.343 EUR 0.00
19

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 0.232 EUR 0.00

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10 0.29 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

4

201

)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317244338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394976662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23891996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23891996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678312
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DOVRE GROUP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DOVRE GROUP OYJ

Maapallonkuja 1 A - 02210 Espoo
Telefon: +358 20 436 2000
Fax: +358 20 436 2500

E-mail: -
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